
98 年 08 月 中化 各日成交資訊(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 
開盤

價 
最高

價 
最低

價 
收盤

價 
漲跌價

差 
成交筆

數 

98/08/03 16,639,448 398,852,086 24.00 24.50 23.45 23.50 -0.10 5,061 

98/08/04 10,037,178 228,923,278 23.50 23.75 22.10 22.30 -1.20 3,424 

98/08/05 5,318,011 117,041,039 22.30 22.60 21.40 21.60 -0.70 2,057 

98/08/06 4,807,852 102,378,165 21.65 21.80 20.80 21.60 0.00 1,839 

98/08/10 2,777,962 60,360,407 21.50 21.85 21.40 21.75 +0.15 1,150 

98/08/11 2,211,495 47,928,762 21.75 21.90 21.45 21.85 +0.10 900 

98/08/12 4,323,079 96,134,037 21.60 22.50 21.60 22.20 +0.35 1,660 

98/08/13 3,893,568 87,138,736 22.45 22.60 22.25 22.40 +0.20 1,329 

98/08/14 7,286,841 165,236,051 22.60 22.95 22.30 22.60 +0.20 2,405 

98/08/17 3,046,184 67,845,458 22.60 22.70 22.00 22.00 -0.60 1,149 

98/08/18 4,225,225 91,622,352 21.50 22.20 21.10 21.25 -0.75 1,572 

98/08/19 2,497,841 53,518,411 21.30 21.60 21.25 21.40 +0.15 933 

98/08/20 2,708,924 57,175,595 21.60 21.60 20.90 21.00 -0.40 1,074 

98/08/21 7,025,663 152,955,149 21.40 22.20 21.30 21.65 +0.65 2,538 

98/08/24 13,826,889 315,830,571 22.40 23.15 22.30 23.15 +1.50 4,158 

98/08/25 40,641,019 986,529,205 23.65 24.70 23.65 24.45 +1.30 10,955 

98/08/26 48,675,763 1,259,016,819 25.40 26.15 25.10 26.15 +1.70 13,778 

98/08/27 36,550,642 949,367,681 26.50 26.80 24.95 25.30 -0.85 10,474 

98/08/28 13,157,933 326,041,553 24.20 25.30 24.20 25.30 0.00 4,418 

98/08/31 19,207,100 503,682,069 25.50 26.70 25.05 26.30 +1.00 6,739 

 


